Village of Germantown Hills

Zoning Board of Appeals Public Hearing & Meeting

January 18, 2022 6:00 p.m.

Agenda

- 1. Call to Order/Roll Call
- 2. Public Hearing to consider a proposed ordinance amending the Zoning Ordinance regarding Personal Wireless Service Facilities and Antennas
- 3. Recommendation to the Village Board on a proposed ordinance amending the Zoning Ordinance regarding Personal Wireless Services Facilities and Antennas
- 4. Public Hearing to consider the application submitted by Central States Tower (CST) for a Special Use Permit to permit a Personal Wireless Services Facility in a commercial district within the Village of Germantown Hills, Woodford County, Illinois
- 5. Recommendation to the Village Board on the application for a Special Use Permit submitted by Central States Tower (CST) to permit a Personal Wireless Services Facility in a commercial district within Germantown Hills, Illinois.
- 6. Minutes Approval-April 13,2021
- 7. Adjournment